
Free Secondary Gateway Airfare*

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES plus FREE AIRFARE*

 choose one:   FREE - Shore Excursions
  FREE - Beverage Package 
  FREE - Shipboard Credit   
 plus:   FREE - Unlimited Internet

VOYAGE NAME DAYS EMBARK/DISEMBARK AMENITIES
FULL BROCHURE 

FARES FROM
 (PER GUEST)

SPECIAL OFFER  
FARES ROM  
(PER GUEST)

SIRENA
Oct 28, 2016

Flora, Fauna & Falls 28 NEW YORK to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 5 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$500 Shipboard Credit

 $19,598  $6,999 

REGATTA
Nov 5, 2016

Celebrate the Sunshine 12 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $8,598  $2,499 

REGATTA
Nov 17, 2016

Caribbean Charisma 12 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $8,598  $2,499 

REGATTA
Nov 29, 2016

Rainforests & Rivers 23 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 5 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$500 Shipboard Credit

 $16,998  $5,999 

RIVIERA
Dec 5, 2016

Heart of the Caribbean 10 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $7,598  $2,799 

INSIGNIA
Dec 11, 2016

Reefs & Ruins 12 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $8,598  $2,499 

RIVIERA
Dec 15, 2016

Colorful Caribbean 7 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 3 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$300 Shipboard Credit

 $4,598  $1,799 

RIVIERA
Dec 22, 2016

Sunny Celebrations 12 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $12,998  $4,999 

INSIGNIA
Dec 23, 2016

Sunny Holidays 12 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $11,998  $4,299 

RIVIERA
Jan 3, 2017

Caribbean Hideaways 10 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $7,198  $2,599 

RIVIERA
Jan 13, 2017

Islands in the Sun 10 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $7,598  $2,799 

MARINA
Jan 22, 2017

Seaswept Breezes 10 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $7,598  $2,799 

RIVIERA
Jan 23, 2017

Caribbean Hideaways 10 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $7,598  $2,799 

MARINA
Feb 1, 2017

Tropical Tempos 7 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 3 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$300 Shipboard Credit

 $4,998  $1,999 



*Offers and fares are subject to change on 7/1/16. Visit OceaniaCruises.com for current pricing. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Any noted 
Shipboard Credits are per person, based on double occupancy. Free Internet is one per stateroom. OLife Choice amenities are subject to change. OLife Choice free shore excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Choice, Oceania Exclusive and Executive Collection. Voyages up to 9 days receive 3 free 
shore excursions; 10-12 days receive 4 free shore excursions; 14+ days receive 5 free shore excursions. If shore excursion amenity is selected, all excursions must be chosen at least 14 days prior to sailing. OLife Choice beverage package amenity is House Select. Guests in the same stateroom must choose 
the same OLife Choice amenity and amenity must be chosen by final payment. Not all promotions are combinable. 2 for 1 and Special Offer Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and do not include optional 
charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional terms, at OceaniaCruises.com. “Free Airfare” promotion does not include ground transfers and applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DCA, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, HNL, 
IAH, IAD, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YVR, YYZ. And for a limited time on select voyages, the following additional Free Air Gateways are included: ABQ, ALB, AUS, BDL, BHM, BIL, BNA, BOI, BUF, BWI, CHS, CLE, CMH, CVG, DAY, DSM, FAR, FAT, FLL, GEG, 
GRR, HSV, ICT, IND, JAN, JAX, LAS, LBB, LIT, MCI, MEM, MKE, MSN, MSP, MSY, OKC, OMA,ORF, PBI, PDX, PIT, PSP, RDU, RIC, RNO, ROC, RSW, SAT, SDF, SLC, SMF, STL, SYR, TUL, TUS, TYS, YEG, YQB, YWG, YYC, YYJ. Select cruises exclude some gateways and gateways are subject to change. Oceania Cruises 
reserves the right to assign gateways based on availability for JFK, LGA and MIA. “Free Airfare” gateways are subject to change at any time. Airfare is available from all other U.S. and Canadian gateways for an additional charge. Any advertised fares that include the “Free Airfare” promotion include all 
airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. For details, visit exploreflightfees.com. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and surcharges at any time. Ships’ 
Registry: Marshall Islands. DEC15137 CAN_update 3.16

The Finest Cuisine at Sea™

F LY  F R E E  F R O M

n   Montreal n   Ottawa n   Toronto n   Vancouver

A D D I T I O N A L  F R E E  G A T E W A Y S

n   Calgary n   Edmonton  n   Halifax n   Quebec n   Victoria n   Winnipeg

Free Secondary Gateway Airfare*

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES plus FREE AIRFARE*

 choose one:   FREE - Shore Excursions
  FREE - Beverage Package 
  FREE - Shipboard Credit   
 plus:   FREE - Unlimited Internet

VOYAGE NAME DAYS EMBARK/DISEMBARK AMENITIES
FULL BROCHURE 

FARES FROM
 (PER GUEST)

SPECIAL OFFER  
FARES ROM  
(PER GUEST)

RIVIERA
Feb 2, 2017

Caribbean Hideaways 10 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $7,998  $2,999 

MARINA
Feb 8, 2017

Mayan Mosaic 10 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $7,998  $2,999 

RIVIERA
Feb 12, 2017

Celebrate the Sunshine 12 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $9,998  $3,499 

MARINA
Feb 18, 2017

Tropical Tempos 7 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 3 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$300 Shipboard Credit

 $4,998  $1,999 

RIVIERA
Feb 24, 2017

Islands in the Sun 10 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $7,998  $2,999 

MARINA
Feb 25, 2017

Seaswept Breezes 10 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $7,998  $2,999 

RIVIERA
Mar 6, 2017

Caribbean Hideaways 10 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $7,998  $2,999 

MARINA
Mar 7, 2017

Old Town Charms 14 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 5 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$500 Shipboard Credit

 $10,598  $3,799 

RIVIERA
Mar 16, 2017

Islands in the Sun 10 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $7,598  $2,799 

MARINA
Mar 21, 2017

Seaswept Breezes 10 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $7,998  $2,999 

MARINA
Mar 31, 2017

Seaswept Breezes 10 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $7,598  $2,799 

REGATTA
Apr 14, 2017

Southern Flair 10 MIAMI to MIAMI
Choose one: FREE 4 Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package
$400 Shipboard Credit

 $6,998  $2,499 


	Info & Message: 
Click here and type to insert
your contact information
and personalized message.


